26H0V24 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 21.7.0

12:53:28 (EST} REPORTING DATE: Z2G6NOV24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 26N0V24
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FWINISH : 6/13/3/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVCORITES : 6

. §2.00 PAYS {US Dollarxrs)
{ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 6 5.60 3.20
2nd’ 13 6.20
3rd 3
4th 2
Exacta
OFFTICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/13 34.40 17.20
Trifecta
CFPICIAL 51.00 PRYS 50.50 PAYS
6/13/3 97.50 48.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

6/13/3/2 1707.70 170.77

Show

2.80
2.80
3.60

(S Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(J8 Decilars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK




26N0V24 PRICE REFORT AmT/MA3 21.7.0

13:24:46(EST) REPORTING DATE: 26NOV24

COMMUNTI?Y: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 26NOVZ4
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/6/1/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS (US Deliars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 8 7.40 5.20
2nd % 13.20
3rd 1
4th 12
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1,00 PAYS
8/86 102,40 51.20
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS
8/6/1 442.50 221.25
Superfecta
: OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
8/6/1/12 6106, 30 610.63

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/8 47 .60 23.80

(US

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

4.20
9.80
10.60

bollars)
Dellaxrs)
Deollars)

Dollars)

PRCC0D2
PAGEH# 1



26N0V24 PRICE REPORT

13:56:47 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 26N0OV24
RACE : 3
SCQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/10/3/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
PAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFPICIAL

1st 7

2nd 10

3rd 3

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/10

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
7/10/3

superfecta
OFFICIAL
/107372

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/7

Win

21.60

$2.00 PAYS
213.20

$1.00 PAYS
301.20

$1.00 PAYS
2510.20

$2.00 PAYS
87.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

26N0V24

(US Dollars)
Place

10.80
17.40

$1.00 PAYS

106.60

$0.50 PAYS
150.60

$0.10 PAYS
251.02

51.00 PAYS
43.80

(0S

{Us

{us

(US

Show

3.8C
6.00
2.20

Dollaxs)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Deollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE¥ 1



26N0OV24 PRICE REPORT

14:33:22 {EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL Z26NOV24
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/4/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 2

52,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 9
2nd 1
3rd 2
4th 5
Exacta
. OFFICIAL
9/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/4/2
Superfecta
GQFFICIAL
9/4/2/5
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/6

/9

$2.

51.

1.

52

Win

18.20

00 PAYS
63.80

C0 PARYS
80.80

00 PAYS
4078.80

.00 PAYS

17.40
343.60

AmMT/MA3 21.7.0

26N0OV24

{US Dollars)
Place

7.80
4.60

$1.00 PAYS
31.8%0

50.50 PAYS
4G.40

$0.10 PAYS
407.88

$1.00 PAYS
8.70
171.80

{us

(Us

(Gs

{Us

Show

4.80
2.80
2.40

Dollars)

Dollaxrs}

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGEH# 1



26N0V2Z4 PRICE REFPORT
15:05:44 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 26NOV24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 26N0OVZ4
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/12/5/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,4
FAVORITES : 12

AmT/MAR3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dellars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 2 6.80 2.80
2nd 12 2.1¢C
3rd 5
4th 3
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
2712 11.60 5.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS .50 PAYS
2/12/5 23.90 11.95
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS .10 PAYS
2/12/5/3 122.60 12.26
Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
9/2 79.80 32.9C

{us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.20
2.10
3.80

Pollars}

Dollars)

bollars)

Doliars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1



26N0V24 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 21.7.0

15:33:53(ES8T) REPORTING DATE: 26NOV24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 26N0V24
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/9/5/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONB
FAVORITES : 3

52.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 3 7.60 4,60
2nd ] 4,40
3rd 5
4th ?
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/9 27.00 13.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/9/5 64.00 32.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
3/9/5/77 467.9C 46,79

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/3 65.00 32.5¢0

(Us

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

4.40
3.60
6.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Collars)

Dollars}

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 1



26N0OV2Z4

PRICE REPORT
16:02:54{EST) REPORTING

DATE: 26NOV24

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 26NOV24

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2na 7

3rd 8

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/7

Trifecta
CFPICTIAL
4/7/8

Superfecta
OQFFICIAL
4/7/8/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/4

Win

14.40

$2.00 PAYS
94,40

$1.00 PAYS
468 .60

$1.00 PAYS
2709.90

$2.00 PAYS
66.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

1.

$0.

0.

$1.

Place

6.40
5.40

G0 PAYS

47.20

50 PAYS
234.30

10 PAYS
270.99

00 PAYS
33.40

{us

(us

(us

(S

Show

5.00
3.40
3.80

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dolilars}

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 1



2ZBNOVZ4 PRI
16:32:32(EST) REPORTING
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMOUN
PROCGRAM LAUREL 26N0OV24

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : b

1/4/5/3
NONE

$2.00 PAYS

CORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 4

3rd 5

4th 3

Exacta
CFFICIAL
1/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/5/3

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
4/1

AmT/MA3 21.7.C

CE REPORT
DATE: 26N0OVZ4
ITY

{US Dollars)
Win Place
8.20 420
4.80
52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
21.20 10.60

$1.00 PAYS
20.10

$1.00 PAYS
32.40

$2.00 PAYS
65.20

£0.50 PAYS
10.05

$0.10 PAYS
3.24

$1.00 PAYS
32,60

(Us

(Gs

(us

(U5

S5how

2.40
2.60
2.10

Decllars)

Dellars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



26N0V24 PRICE REPORT
17:08:04 (EST) REPCRTING DATE: 26N0OVZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 26N0V24
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/4/7/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MA3S 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 3 44,40 19.80
2nd 4 2.40
3rd 7
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/4 142,00 71.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PARYS $0.50 pAYS
3/4/7 215.50 107.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51,00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
3/4/77/6 1050.1¢C 105.01
Daily Dcubkle
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/1 5.40 2.70
1/3 122,80 61.40

(US

(us

(US

(Us

Show

4.60
2,10
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OZ
PAGE# 1



26N0OV24
17:37:25(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 26NOV24

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 9

2nd 7

3rd 4

4th 11

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/7

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
9/7/4

Superfecta
OFFICIATL
9/7/4/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/8

e/7/4/11

$2.

51.

1.

$2.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
30.60

C0 PAYS
41.30

00 PAYS
420.00

00 PAYS
252.20

26N0OV24

g1

50

50

51

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dellars)

Place

.00 PAYS
15.30

.50 PAYS
20.65

.10 PAYS
42.00

.00 PAYS
126.10

(s

(us

{Us

Show

2.490
3.890
2,80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCODO2
PAGEH# 1



26N0V24 PRICE REPORT

18:08:08({EST) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 2&NOVZ4
RACE : 11
SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH ; 10/6/9/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITRES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTAL

1st 10

2nd 6

3rd 9

4th 1

Exacta
CFFICIAL
10/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/6/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/6/9/1

Daily Docukle
GFFICIAL
9/10

$2.

51

$1.

2.

Win

23.00

0C PAYS
227.00

.00 PAYS

803,30

G0 PAYS
5867.60

00 PAYS
71.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

26N0VZ4

{35 Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
113.50

$0.50 PAYS
401.65

$0.10C PAYS
586.76

51.00 PAYS
35.60

{us

(U8

(Us

(U3

Show

7.00
5.80
5.60

Doilars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



26N0OV24 PRICE REPORT

18:38:25(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 26N0OV24
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6&/10/5/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : O

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st G

2nd i0

3rd 5

4th 8

Exacta
CFFICIAL
6/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/10/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/10/5/8

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
10/6

2.

51

1.

52.

Win

15.40

00 PAYS
49.80

.00 PAYS

232.70

00 PAYS
5834.00

00 PAYS
347.0C0

26N0OV24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$50.

1.

Place

7.60
4,20

00 PAYS

24.90

50 PAYS
116.35

10 PAYS
683.40

CO PAYS
173.50

(US

(Us

(US

{US

Show

5.00
3.20
8.40

Doillars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



